

FIVE-YEAR GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial year ended 31 December	2017 RM'000	2016 RM'000	2015 RM'000	2014 RM'000	2013 RM'000
Revenue	465,080	383,569	257,390	261,114	152,148
Profit Before Tax	105,420	88,173	54,475	69,443	52,983
Profit After Tax	75,456	66,595	43,049	53,438	43,969
Profit Attributable to Shareholders	75,476	66,635	43,019	53,411	43,968
Total Assets	1,521,599	1,366,029	1,173,512	1,110,847	324,985
Shareholders' Equity	912,826	856,061	802,715	762,842	216,760
EBITDA	112,878	100,421	66,144	80,825	65,665
Earnings Per Share (Sen)*	7.11	6.28	4.05	8.78	9.15
Net Assets Per Share (RM)*	0.91	0.85	0.81	1.04	0.45
Return on Equity (%)	8.27	7.78	5.36	7.01	20.28

NOTE:-

- * The preceding years' earnings per share and net assets per share have been restated to reflect the enlarged share capital pursuant to the share splits, rights issues and bonus issues.